MOBOTIX CORP • Manhattan (NY) • Phone: 888-MOBOTIX (662 6849) • us-sales@mobotix.com • www.mobotix.com
Security-Vision-Systems
US
Cameras + Seminars:
Your Key To Success!
What is it?
Take the opportunity to acquire the entire range of MOBOTIX camera models by purchasing this
special demo kit, thus enabling you to e!ectively demonstrate the latest 5 Megapixel technology

quantity of sets that can be purchased is dependent upon your individual partner status. For
details, please contact your local MOBOTIX sales representative or distributor.
How to order?
Simply contact your local distributor of choice, quote the MOBOTIX Basic Starter Kit and order with
the attached order form. Only fully completed order forms (including lens choice, customer info,
etc.) will be processed. The according accessories can be ordered as usual but must be sent along
with your Basic Starter Kit Order Form.
Buy any 5 demo units  and receive
4 seminar days free of charge for
seminars of your choice!
T2
5
D15 M25
D25
Q25
MxLEO5MP
Sensor 50 mK
M15
M15 Th
erm
al
MOBOTIXMOBOTIX
MOBOTIX Basic Starter KitUS
S15
ABP Technology
972-831-1600, Option 3 972-831-1416
MOBOTIX CORP • New York, NY • Phone: 888-MOBOTIX (662 6849) • us-sales@mobotix.com • www.mobotix.com
MOBOTIXMOBOTIX
The HiRes Video Company
US T25 Complete Kits 1-4 (Keypad)
T25 Complete Kit 1 MSRP  $ 1,798
For Ethernet connection.
RFID Cards
Door Station with
info module
In-wall
housing
On-wall
housing
Terminal board
MX-OPT-IO2
Kit includes:
• T25-CamCore camera module
• Keypad incl. 1 admin and 6 user cards
• Infomodul T25-Info
• Ethernet terminal board MX-OPT-IO2
• Triple frame
• Triple in-wall housing
• Triple on-wall housing
• USB stick
Article number: MX-T25M-SK-1-PW
T25 Complete Kit 3 MSRP  $ 2,198
For Ethernet connection.
RFID Cards
Door Station with
info module